
Date: 11/21/2017

Time: 2:08:06 PM

FCI

Federal Bureau of Prisons
TRUFACS

Commissary Shopping List
Sensitive But Unclassified

Facility: MNA

Name Number Unit

PRICES MAY CHANGE W/OUT NOTICE CHECK RECEIPT BEFOR YOU LEAVE COMMISSARY
$0.01 ea._

$0.03 ea._

$0.10 ea._

$9.80 ea._
$0.57 ea._

$7.55 ea._
$1.00 ea._

$88.40 ea..

$2.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._

$2.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._

$6.80 ea._

$4.95 ea._

$0.85 ea._
$1.30 ea._

$7.75 ea._

$3.25 ea._

$1.50 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$3.25 ea._

$2.35 ea._

$6.75 ea._

$3.65 ea._
$4.85 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$0.25 ea._
$1.75 ea._

$0.60 ea._

$4.70 ea._
$0.40 ea._

$0.85 ea._
$1.50 ea._

$3.85 ea._

$1.10 ea._

$5.40 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$0.85 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$7.75 ea._

$1.95 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$5.20 ea._

$5.20 ea._

$5.20 ea._

$5.20 ea._

$8.65 ea._
$8.65 ea._
$6.00 ea._
$2.55 ea._

$2.55 ea._

$3.80 ea._

$3.20 ea._
$3.45 ea._
$3.35 ea._

$1.70 ea._

$2.10 ea._

$3.35 ea._

$1.50 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$1.95 ea..

$1.30 ea._
$1.30 ea._

$0.90 ea._
$1.30 ea._

$3.25 ea._

$2.20 ea..

$1.60 ea._
$5.60 ea..

$2.80 ea..

$2.80 ea..
$2.80 ea._

$5.60 ea._
$1.30 ea..

$3.90 ea..

$1.80 ea._
$2.05 ea..

$1.95 ea._
$1.95 ea..

$1.95 ea._
$1.95 ea..
$0.50 ea._
$1.10 ea..
$1.15 ea._
$1.00 ea._

$1.65 ea..
$0.60 ea._

$0.80 ea..
$1.70 ea._
$1.70 ea..

$1.70 ea._
$0.50 ea._

$1.80 ea..
$0.80 ea._

$1.05 ea._

$1.25 ea._
$2.80 ea..
$2.80 ea._

.STAMP, 01 CENT ̂

.STAMP, 03 CENT

.STAMP, 10 CENT

.STAMP, FOREVER BOOK'^ (1)

.STAMP, SELF ENVELOPE'^ (15)

.COPY CARD (BULK 500)*^^

.PHOTO TICKET
_SanDisk Dip Sport
.ICE CREAM, TWINKIE
.ICECREAM, DRUMSTICK
ICECREAM, ROLO

.ICECREAM, VANILLA
LOCK, COMBINATION

.CARDS, ALL OCCASION CARDS
CARDS, VALENTINE'S ENG/SP

.OTHER, BLACK SHOE LACES 4

.OTHER, MP 3 ARMBAND HOLDE

.OTHER, MP3 PLAYER COVER
OTHER, WHITE PAPER TOWELS

.OTHER, WHITE SHOE LACES 4

.SHOE, BLACK POLISH

.OTHER, ADDRESS BOOK

.OTHER, CALCULATOR DAYTEX

.OTHER, PHOTO ALBUM 100 PG

.STNY, COPY PAPER WHITE'^

.STNY, DOCUMENT FILE #203

.STNY, ENVELOPE 10X13 SPKO

.STNY, ENVELOPES WHITE

.STNY, INK PEN RETRTABLE #

.STNY, LIFT OFF TYPEWRTT R

.STNY, MECHANICAL PENQL #

.STNY, MP3 RETURN ENVELOPE

.STNY, PENQL REFILL

.STNY, TYPEWRITER RIBBON

.STNY, WRITING TABLET (YE

.ZZZSTNY, "nrPEWRITER RIBBO
IPLASnC, BOWL 1.6 QT 72
.PLASTIC, CEREAL BOWL #580
.PLASTIC, EATERY SET YELLO
.PLASTIC, JUG CLEAR #55150
.PLASTIC, MUG CLEAR 220Z #
.PLASnC, SMALL COFFEE CUP
.GLASSES, READING 1.25
.GLASSES, READING 1.50
.GLASSES, READING 1.75
.GLASSES, READING 2.25
.GLASSES, READING 2.75
.GLASSES, READING 3.75
.GLASSES, SUNGLASSES
.CARDS, PINOCHLE # 214
.CARDS, PLAYING #20210
.COFFEE, COLUMBIAN 7022
.COFFEE, DECAF #7024
.COFFEE, FOLGERS FREEZE DR
.COFFEE, MAXWELL HOUSE, 29
.COFFEE, POWDER CREAMER
.TEA, NESTEA W/LMN #7031
.ZZZTEA, ASSORTED BAGS #0
.ZZTTEA, FOOD EXPRESS (100
.COCOA, HOT
.SWEETNER, SUGAR TWIN
.MIX, CRUSH , CHERRY LIMEA
.MIX, CRUSH, PINEAPPLE
.MIX, GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH
.MIX, HWN PUN, GREEN BERRY
.MIX, MILK POWDERED
.MIX, TANG

.COFFEE, FREN VAN CAP #802

.SODAS, DIET MIST TWIST

.SODAS, DR. PEPPER 6/PK

.SODAS, MT. DEW 6/PK

.SODAS, PEPSI 6/PK

.SODAS, SUNKIST STRAWBERRY

.MEAT, BEEF & JALAPENO COM

.MEAT, CHICKEN BREAST

.MEAT, CHIU W/BEANS #171

.MEAT, PEPPERONI SLICES 4

.MEAT, SUMMER SAUSAGE HOT

.MEAT, SUMMER SAUSAGE REG

.MEAT, TURKEY DELI BITES

.MEAT, TURKEY LOG 5 O.Z.

.ZZZMEAT, BEEF SnCK TWIN

.FISH, MACKEREL #4385

.FISH, SALMON
_nSH, STTAK #4397
.FISH, TUNA
.PSTRY, CHERRY CHS DANISH
.PSTRY, JUMBO HONEY BUN

.PSTRY, NUTTY BAR 4120

.PSntY, OATMEAL PIES

.PSTRY, STRAW POPTART (FQ

.COOKIES, CHOC CHIP #80830

.COOKIES, DUPLEX #6076

.COOKIES, ICED OATMEAL #80

.COOKIES, PECAN CHOC CHIP

.COOKIES, VAN WAFERS,10 OZ

.NUTS, PEANUTS SALTED

.NUTS, PEANUTS UNSALTED

$0.60 ea._

$0.60 ea._

$3.00 ea._

$0.65 ea._
$0.20 ea._

$1.20 ea._
$0.90 ea._

$1.15 ea._

$2.45 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$1.35 ea._
$1.00 ea._

$0.95 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$2.05 ea._

$2.05 ea._

$0.40 ea..
$0.55 ea._

$3.25 ea._

$0.90 ea._

$0.95 ea._
$2.45 ea._

$1.40 ea..

$1.40 ea..

$3.00 ea..
$0.55 ea..
$2.30 ea..
$2.15 ea..

$0.35 ea..
$1.05 ea._
$3.25 ea..

$1.70 ea..
$1.45 ea..

$1.25 ea..

$3.60 ea..
$1.90 ea..
$0.95 ea..
$1.05 ea..
$1.80 ea..
$3.00 ea._

$1.05 ea._

$1.85 ea._

$3.10 ea._
$0.85 ea._
$1.55 ea._

$1.90 ea._
$1.75 ea._
$1.75 ea._
$1.20 ea._
$6.30 ea._
$5.10 ea._

$1.95 ea._
$6.30 ea._

$1.95 ea._
$5.60 ea._

$5.75 ea._

$12.95 ea..

$0.90 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$1.85 ea._
$3.70 ea._
$3.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._

$3.45 ea._
$5.85 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$1.90 ea._
$4.90 ea._
$3.75 ea._
$1.40 ea,_
$5.35 ea._
$6.60 ea._
$6.60 ea._
$0.85 ea._
$1.20 ea._
$1.65 ea._
$2.85 ea._

$1.55 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$4.90 ea._

$0.70 ea._
$1.10 ea._

$2.35 ea._
$2.35 ea._

$3.50 ea._

$1.55 ea._
$1.20 ea._

$2.45 ea._

$1.45 ea._
$1.80 ea._

$1.80 ea._
$3.45 ea._

$4.05 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$5.15 ea._

$7.55 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.50 ea._

NUTS, SUNFLOWER KERNELS
NUTS, SWEET SALTY TRL MIX
NUTS, TRAIL MIX
CANDY, CARAMELS #40629
CANDY, CHICK 0 SUCK
CANDY, MILKYWAY
_CANDY, SNICKERS
.CANDY, SOFT PEPPERMINTS
PASTA, BARILLA ANGEL HAIR,"
PASTA, BARILLA PENNE RIGA

.ZZZPASTA, CHiaEN 8i RICE '
TORTILLA, CORN * J*
.TORTILLA, FLOUR #5070 (2) " ,
BEANS, BLACK #4915

.BEANS, REFRIED 80Z
BEANS, TACO MIX

.CONDI, CREAM CHEESE

.CONDI, DRESSING RANCH
CONDI, HONEY

.CONDI, HOT SAUCE LOUISIAN

.CONDI, MAYONNAISE 6510

.CONDI, OLIVE OIL 8099021

.CONDI, OLIVES BLACK (RIPE

.CONDI, OLIVES GREEN (STUF

.CONDI, PEANUT BUTTER #80

.CONDI, PIZZA SAUCE PACK
CONDI, SAUCE BARBECUE

.CONDI, SAUCE SWEET/HOT 80
CONDI, SLICED JALAPENOS

CONDI, SOY SAUCE 6 OZ BOT^
CONDI, SRIRACHA HOT CHIU •
CONDI, STRAWBERRY JELLY • •

.SEASONING, GARUC POWDER

.SEASONING, MINCED ONIONS •

.SEASONING, MRS. DASH

.SEASONING, SALT SiPEPPER

.SEASONING, SAZON SEVILLA

.SEASONING, VEGGIE FLAKES

.CHEESE, CHILI CON QUESO D

.CHEESE, JALAPENO SQ. 8018

.CHEESE, MOZZARELLA, SHRED

.CHEESE, PEPPERJACK WEDGES

.CHEESE, VELVETTA #CH 275 .

.SNK, PICKLES DILL 381

.SNK, PROMAX DBLE FUDGE BR;
_SNK, PUDDING VANILLA (FQ
_SNK, ULTRA FIT BAR COOKIE •
_SNK, ULTRA FIT BAR PEANUT
.ZZZSNK, CARAMEL POPCORN
.SHAMPOO, PANTENE PROV- H
.SHAMPOO, SUAVE ANTI DAN
.SHAMPOO, SUAVE WATERFALL
.CONDITIONER, PANTENE, 229 ■
.CONDITIONER, SUAVE #2293
CONDmONER, SULFUR 8
.ZZZCONDmONER, D8iL #7115
_LIGHT, BOOK
MEDS, BANDAIDS(NOTOTC)
OTHER, PUMICE STONE
SKIN, CHAPSnCK CARDED #2 .
SKIN, CREAM BUMP STOPPER
SKIN, LOTION SUAVE THERAP
SKIN, NOXZEMA

.SKIN, PALM COCOA SnCK
SKIN, PALMERS COCOA BTR 4..

.SKIN, PETROLEUM JELLY #20 /■
SKIN, POWDER HYPOALLERGEN

.SKIN, ST IVES APRICOT SCR

.SKIN, SUNBLOCK LOT SPF30
SKIN, VITAMIN E CREAM

.ST IVES COLEGEN LOT #608 "

.ZZZSKIN, ST IVES VFT E LO •

.ZZZSKIN,ST IVES ALMOND LO ''

.CARDS, XMAS (ENGLISH)

.XMAS, CANDY PAYDAY BAR
XMAS, COOKIES HOLIDAY

.XMAS, MD( STRAWBERRY SYRU

.XMAS, NUTS DOUBLE DIPPED

.SOAP, AMBI COMPLEXION

.SOAP, BODY WASH CITRUS SP
SOAP, BOX 274

.SOAP, DIAL 20925

.SOAP, DOVE

.SOAP, DOVE

.SOAP, NEUTROGENA #20776

.SOAP, SANmZER, HAND

.SOAP, TONE 744

.SOAP,IRISH SPRING ICY
SOAP,MEN V05 3-IN-l

.DENTAL DENTURE BATH #203.

.DENTAL, DENTURE BRUSH

.DENTAL, DENTURE CREAM #2

.DENTAL EFFERGRIP

.DENTAL FLOSS CRAW 20488
DENTAL MOUTHWASH CREST\

.DENTAL SENSODYNE COOL G

.TOOTH, BRUSH COLGATE SOFT

.TOOTH, BRUSH HOLDER

$3.40 ea.
$2.40 ea.
$4.15 ea._
$2.65 ea._
$0.85 ea.
$1.30 ea.
$4.10 ea.
$1.55 ea._
$3.15 ea._
$2.10 ea.
$2.55 ea._
$1.90 ea.
$3.35 ea.
$2.60 ea.
$3.40 ea.
$1.95 ea.
$1.10 ea._
$0.90 ea.
$0.55 ea.
$2.45 ea.
$1.40 ea.
$3.60 ea.
$0.15 ea.
$0.95 ea.
$0.75 ea._
$11.55 ea._
$1.40 ea.
$1.55 ea._
$0.90 ea.
$3.90 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$2.55 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$2.95 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$2.20 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$3.05 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$0.80 ea._
$0.80 ea._
$2.50 ea.
$2.60 ea._
$2.50 ea._
$2.50 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$2.50 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$9.05 ea._
$25.95 ea._
$10.30 ea._
$5.20 ea._
$5.20 ea._

. $1.95 ea._
.$1.55ea._
$4.15 ea._
$20.80 ea._
$9.75 ea._
$19.50 ea._

• $19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$20.80 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$15.60 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$19.50 ea..
$19.50 ea._
$22.10 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._

■ $6.50 ea._
$14.95 ea._
$11.05 ea..
$14.95 ea._
$15.60 ea._
$11.05 ea..
$10.40 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$9.10 ea._

_TOOTH,COLGATE TOTAL PASTE
.fiAIR, MURRAY POMADE 203
HAIR, PALMER'S COCONUT 01

.HAIR, PONY TAIL HOLDERS

.HAIR, RUBBER BANDS 250CT

.HAIR, STYLING GEL SPORT
ZZZHMR, TWIST/BRAID LOCK

.SHAVE, GEL 5.9 OZ. #705

.SHAVE, MAGIC GOLD PWDR 2

.SHAVE, RAZOR BIC TWIN DSP

.DEODORANT, MENS DEGREE

.DEODORANT, POWER UP #2604

.DEODORANT, SPEED A/P SPO

.DEODORANT, SPEED STK CLR

.GROOM, cIeAR shaving BAG

.GROOM, CLUB BRUSH -NO HAN

.GROOM, COTTON SWABS #219

.GROOM, EMERY BOARD 294

.GROOM, HNGERNAIL CUPPER

.GROOM, GREEN WAVE CAP #21

.GROOM, MENS BRUSH 20279

.GROOM, OIL FRAGRANCE 1 OZ

.GROOM, SHOWER CAPS HC942

.GROOM, TOENAIL CUPPER

.GROOM, TWEEZER #20307
_SHAVE„ DISPOSABLE TRPL R
.ZZZBRUSH, CLUB (2) 20277
.ZZZGROOM, HAIR PICK
_OTHER,TISSUE HEAVENLY (24
.PERFUMED OIL, 1 OZ
.DISHWASHING, PALMOUVE U
.CEREAL, CHRY VAN GRANOLA
.CEREAL, FROSTED FLAKE
.CEREAL RAISIN BRAN
.OATMEAL ASSORTED FLAVORS
.OATMEAL, ROLLED OATS
.CRACKERS, SALTTNE
.CRACKERS, SNACK
.CRACKERS, UNSALTED (FQ)
.CRACKERS, WHEAT
.BATTERY, AA POWER MAX 401
.BATTERY, AAA POWER MAX 40
.BATTERY, WATCH 2016/50857
.BATTERY, WATCH CR1620 (2
.BATTERY, WATCH CR2025
.BATTERY, WATCH CR2032
.ZZZBATTERY, ALRM CLK 357
.ZZZBATTERY, WATCH 377/376
.ZZZBATTERY, WATCH CR2025
.WATCH, BAND G-SHOCK #4045
_WATCH, TIMEX MARATHON
_WATCH, UNIVERSAL BAND
.CAP, BASEBALL GRAY
.CAP, WATCH
.SOCK, GREY CREW
_SOCK,GREY FOOTIE
.aOTHES, aOTHES HANGERS
_BOXER BRIEFS, 3X 4PK
.BOXER BRIEF,5X
_BOXER BRIEFS 5PKLG
_BOXER BRIEFS 5PK MD
_BOXER BRIEFS 5PK XL
_BOXER BRIEFS, 2XL, 4PK
_BOXER BRIEFS, 5PKSM
_BOXER, 4X
_SH0RTS,9" W/P 2XL
_SH0RTS,9'' W/P 3XL
_SH0RTS,9'' W/P 4XL
..:$H0RTS,9'' W/P 5XL
_SH0RTS,9" W/P LG
_SH0RTS,9" W/P MED
_SH0RTS,9" W/P SM
_SH0RTS,9" W/P XL
.T-SHIRT 2X
_t-SHIRT3X
.T-SHIRT 4X
.T-SHIRT 6X
T-SHIRT LG

$19.50 ea..
$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._

^T-SHIRT MED
.T-SHIRT SM
_TANKTOP, 2X-3/PK
_TANKTOP, XL-3/PK
_TANKTOP, 3X- 3/PK
jJ-ANKTOP, 4X- 2/PK
.^TANK TOP, LG-3/PK
_,THERMALGRYT0P2X
jIthermalgrytop3x
_THERMAL GRY TOP 4X
.THERMAL GRY TOP XL
_THERMAL GRY PANTS 2X
_THERMAL GRY PANTS 3X
_THERMAL GRY PANTS 4X
.THERMAL GRY PANTS LG
.THERMAL GRY'PANTS MED
.THERMAL GRY PANTS XL
^SWEATPANTS W/PKTS 2X
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS 3X
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS 4X



Date: 11/21/2017

Time: 2:08:06 PM

$26.00 ea._

$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._

$19.50 ea._

$19.50 ea._
$26.00 ea._

$16.80 ea._
$16.80 ea._

$16.80 ea._
$23.40 ea._
$16.80 ea._

$16.80 ea._

$16.80 ea._
$16.80 ea._
$3.25 ea.

$3.25 ea.

$6.50 ea._
$5.20 ea.

$14.95 ea._
$20.80 ea._

$9.10 ea.

$1.40 ea._

$0.55 ea._
$1.15 ea._
$0.30 ea.

$0.30 ea.

$0.30 ea._

$0.30 ea.
$1.65 ea._

$1.60 ea.
$1.90 ea.

$1.65 ea.

$2.05 ea._
$2.35 ea._

$1.60 ea.

$0.65 ea._
$1.10 ea.
$3.75 ea._

$0.55 ea._

$1.60 ea.
$15.05 ea._
$1.10 ea.

$1.55 ea.

$3.75 ea._

$1.40 ea._

$1.60 ea._
$2.25 ea._

$2.80 ea._
$3.00 ea._
$2.40 ea.

$2.40 ea._

$1.30 ea._
$4.20 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$2.70 ea._

$1.80 ea._
$2.95 ea._

$3.80 ea._

$1.80 ea._
$2.45 ea.

$3.50 ea._
$2.75 ea._

$2.45 ea._

$3.90 ea._
$6.50 ea._

$11.95 ea._
$1.50 ea._

$2.35 ea._

$2.90 ea._

$1.85 ea._
$4.40 ea._

$5.35 ea._

$2.65 ea._
$3.65 ea._

$2.05 ea._

$2.10 ea._
$5.55 ea.

$5.55 ea.

$5.15 ea._

$4.25 ea._

$3.65 ea._
$4.15 ea._
$3.15 ea._

$3.35 ea._
$4.15 ea._

$3.05 ea._
$5.45 ea._
$5.10 ea._
$6.00 ea._
$7.90 ea._

$1.30 ea._
$15.75 ea._

$17.65 ea..

$16.15 ea._
$4.45 ea._

$21.05 ea..

$46.40 ea..
$14.00 ea..

$10.95 ea..

_SWEATPANTS W/PiCTS 6X
_SWEA7PANTS W/PKTS LG
_SWEATPANTS W/PiCTS MED
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS SM
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS XL
_SWTPNTS. CRY 5X PKT
_SWEATSHIRT 2X
_SWEATSHIRT 3X
_SWEATSHIRT 4X
_SWEATSHIRT 6X
_SWEATSHIRT LG
_SWEATSHIRT MED
_SWEATSHIRTSM
_SWEATSHIRTXL
.BAND, HEAD
.BAND, WRIST
.OTHER, RACQUETBALLS
.SUPPORT, ATHLEnC
_SUPPORT, KNEE WRAP ADJ 0
_GLOVES,L BATTING PRO DESI
.BAG, MESH GYM ( GRAY )
RICE, BROWN

.RICE, SPANISH #10757

.RICE, WHITE CLR #5880 (2
SOUP, CHICKEN
SOUP, HOT N SPICY VEG
SOUP, UME CHILI SHRIMP

.SOUP, TEXAS BEEF #13

.CHIPS, BARBECUE

.CHIPS, BUFFALO WING BLUE

.CHIPS, PLNTAIN GARUC

.CHIPS, SOUR CREAM & ONION

.CHIPS, SPICY HESTA MD(
CHIPS, TORTILLA

.CHIPS, WHOLE SHABANG #511

.CHIPS,SNYDERS'S PRETZEL H

.MICRO, MAC-CHEESE KRAFT #

.MICRO, PIZZA KIT 9" DOUB

.MICRO, POPCORN NATURAL

.MICRO, POTATOES MASH LOAD
_MED,GEN NASACORT 120 SPRA-^
.MEDS, ANTIHISTAMINE ALLE-^
.MEDS, ALLERGY TABS#21694'^
.MEDS, ANTAaD TABLETS'^
.MEDS, ANTI-DIARRHEAL TABS'^
.MEDS, ANTIFUN6AL CREAM (F^
.MEDS, ARTIFIQAL TEARS 20^^
.MEDS, BENZOYL PEROXIDE AC^
.MEDS, BITE BLOCKER REPELE'^
.MEDS, CALAMINE LOTION^
.MEDS, CGH SYRP TUSSIN'^
.MEDS, aOTRIMAZOLE CREAM'^
.MEDS, COAL TAR SHAMPOO #2^
.MEDS, COATED ASPIRIN^
.MEDS, COUGH DROPS^
.MEDS, DOCUSATE lOOMG'^
.MEDS, EARDROPS'^
.MEDS, GAS RELIEF (lOOTABS'^
.MEDS, HEMORRHOID ONT#8000'^
.MEDS, HYDRO CORT CRM #824^
.MEDS, IBUPROFEN ̂
.MEDS, LIQUID ANTAQD (FQ-^
.MEDS, MILK OF MAG. 848 (2^
.MEDS, MUSCLE RUB-^
.MEDS, NAPROXEN SODIUM GEN'^
.MEDS, ODOR INSOLES

_MEDS, OMPERZOLE
.MEDS, ORAGEL (GEN.) #2299'^
.MEDS, PAIN REUVER 100 TA-^
.MEDS, RANITIDINE (ZANTAC)'^
.MEDS, SALINE NASAL SPRY 2^^
.MEDS, SELSUM BLUE SHAMPOO'^
.MEDS, STRIDEX ACNE TREATM'^
.MEDS, THROAT LOZENGES'^
.MEDS, TOLNAFTATE 1% POWDE'^
.MEDS, TOLNAFTATE FOOT CRE^
.MEDS, TRPLE ANT OINT PHSO'^
.MEDS, TUCKS MED. WIPES'^
.MEDS, VICKS VAPOR RUB'^
.MEDS, VISINE EYE DROPS'^
.MEDS, Vrr D W/CALQUM #65-^
.MEDS, VITAMIN A8dD OINTMEN^
.MEDS, VITAMIN ULTRA'^
.MEDS, VITAMINS, C-COMPLE^

.MEDS, VITAMINS, ETABS'^

.MEDS, VITAMINS, ULTREX PL'^
_MEDS,LORATADINE^

.ZZZMEDS, CORN REMOVERS'^

.ZZZMEDS, COUGH SYRUP #100^

.ZZZMEDS, HBER CARE'^

.ZZZMEDS, GAS X #22355'^

.ZZZMEDS, GEN BAYER ASPRIN'^

_ZZZMEDS, OMEPRAZOLE 20MG
_ZZZMEDS, PRILOSEC (FCI)'^
_ZZZMEDS, RANmDINE TABS
.ZZZMEDS, STOOL SOFTNER GO'^
_RADIO, CLEAR RADIO GPX

_RADIO, SONY SRF-M32/35- 5
_EARBUD, JVC SPORT CLIP EA
_EARBUD, SKULL CANDY

Federal Bureau of Prisons
TRUFACS

Commissary Shopping List
Sensitive But Unclassified

Facility: MNA

$15.60 ea._
$65.00 ea._
$39.00 ea._
$69.95 ea..
$69.95 ea..

$79.95 ea..

$44.20 ea..
$58.50 ea..
$59.80 ea..

$21.45 ea..

$4.15 ea._

$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._

$4.80 ea._

$4.80 ea._

$4.80 ea._

$4.80 ea._
$0.25 ea._

_INSOLES, WOMENS SIZE 11+
_SHOE, ASICS GEL-CONTEND
_SHOE, LEADOFF LOW RM
_SHOE, M, NIKE PREQSION
_SHOE, M M580LB5
_SHOE, M NIKE ZOOM W/0 DOU
_SHOE, M REEBOK CLA NYL BL
_SHOE, M UA LOCKDOWN BLK.
_SHOES,MUAJET
_SHWR SUDE, M NIKE BENAS?
_SHWR SLIDE, M, TAN (S-3X) ■
.YARN, AMETHYST #356 *
.YARN, BUFF #334
.YARN, PADDY GRN #368
.YARN, PUMPKIN
.YARN, SHOCKING PINK
.YARN, WARM BROWN #336
YARN, WHITE #311

.WATER, AQUAFINA

Write In for new items in window!

Legend:
* = For Local use only!
^ = Items Do Not Affect Spending Limit!

APPROVED:



Date: 11/21/2017
Time: 2:02:07 PM

FPC

Federal Bureau of Prisons
TRUFACS

Commissary Shopping List
Sensitive But Unclassified

Facility: MNA

Name Number Unit

PRICES MAY CHANGE W/OIH" NOTICE CHECK RECEIPT BEFOR YOU LEAVE COMMISSARY
$0.01 ea._
$0.03 ea._
$0.10 ea._
$9.80 ea._
$0.57 ea._
$7.55 ea._

$1.00 ea._
$88.'I0 ea..
$2.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$6.80 ea._
$4.95 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$7.75 ea._

$1.95 ea._
$1.50 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$6.75 ea._

$3.65 ea._
$4.85 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$0.25 ea._
$1.75 ea._

$0.60 ea._
$4.70 ea._
$0.40 ea._

$0.85 ea._

$1.50 ea._

$3.85 ea._
$1.10 ea._
$2.60 ea._

$0.85 ea._
$1.30 ea._

$7.75 ea._

$1.95 ea._

$1.40 ea._
$5.20 ea._
$5.20 ea._
$5.20 ea._
$8.65 ea._

$8.65 ea._

$6.00 ea._
$2.55 ea._

$2.55 ea._

$3.80 ea._

$3.20 ea._
$3.45 ea._
$3.35 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$2.10 ea._

$3.35 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$0.90 ea._

$1.30 ea._

$3.25 ea._

$2.20 ea._
$1.60 ea._
$5.60 ea._
$2.80 ea._
$2.80 ea._
$2.80 ea._
$5.60 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$3.90 ea._

$1.80 ea._
$2.05 ea._
$1.95 ea._

$1.95 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$1.95 ea._

$1.10 ea._
$1.15 ea._
$1.00 ea._

$1.65 ea._
$0.60 ea._
$0.80 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$0.50 ea._
$0.50 ea._

$1.80 ea._
$0.80 ea.
$1.05 ea._
$1.25 ea._
$2.80 ea._
$2.80 ea._
$0.60 ea._
$0.60 ea._
$3.00 ea._

STAMP, 01 CENT
.STAMP, 03 CENT
STAMP, 10 CENT ̂
STAMP, FOREVER BOOK'^ (1)
STAMP, SELF ENVELOPE'^ (15)
.COPY CARD (BULK 500)»'^
.PHOTO TICKET
_SanDisk Qip Sport
.ICE CREAM, TWINKIE
.ICECREAM, DRUMSTICK
.ICECREAM, ROLO
ICECREAM, VANILLA
LOCK, COMBINATION

.CARDS, ALL OCCASION CARDS

.OTHER, BLACK SHOE LACES 4
OTHER, MP 3 ARMBAND HOLDE

.OTHER, SOLID WHITE SCARF

.OTHER, WHITE PAPER TOW/ELS

.OTHER, WHITE SHOE LACES 4

.SHOE, BLACK POLISH

.OTHER, ADDRESS BOOK

.OTHER, CALCULATOR DAYTEX

.OTHER, PHOTO ALBUM 100 PG

.STNY, COPY PAPER WHTTE'^

.STNY, DOCUMENT FILE #203

.STNY, ENVELOPE 10X13 SPKO

.STNY, ENVELOPES WHITE

.STNY, INK PEN RETRTABLE #

.STNY, UFT OFF TYPEWRIT R

.STNY, MECHANICAL PENCIL #

.STNY, MP3 RETURN ENVELOPE

.STNY, PENQL REFILL

.STNY, TYPEWRITER RIBBON

.ZZZSTNY, WRITING TABLET W
PLASTIC, BOWL 1.6 QT 72

.PLASTIC, CEREAL BOWL #580

.PLASTIC, EATERY SETYELLO

.PLASTIC, JUG CLEAR #55150

.PLASTIC, MUG CLEAR 220Z #

.PLASnC, SMALL COFFEE CUP

.GLASSES, READING 1.25

.GLASSES, READING 1.50

.GLASSES, READING 2.25

.GLASSES, READING 2.75

.GLASSES, READING 3.75
GLASSES, SUNGLASSES
CARDS, PINOCHLE # 214
.CARDS, PLAYING #20210
COFFEE, COLUMBIAN 7022
COFFEE, DECAF #7024
.COFFEE, FOLGERS FREEZE DR
.COFFEE, MAXWELL HOUSE, 29
COFFEE, POWDER CREAMER
.TEA, NESTEA W/LMN #7031
ZZZTEA, ASSORTED BAGS #0
.COCOA, HOT
SWEETHER, SUGAR TWIN
MIX, CRUSH , CHERRY LIMEA
MIX, CRUSH, PINEAPPLE
MIX, GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH
MIX, HWN PUN, GREEN BERRY
.MIX, MILK POWDERED
MD<, TANG
COFFEE, FREN VAN CAP #802
SODAS, DIET MIST TWIST

.SODAS, DR. PEPPER 6/PK

.SODAS, MT. DEW 6/PK
SODAS, PEPSI 6/PK
SODAS, SUNKIST STRAWBERRY
.MEAT, BACON (CAMP ONLY)
.MEAT, BEEF 8i JALAPENO COM
.MEAT, CHICKEN BREAST
.MEAT, CHILI W/BEANS #171
.MEAT, PEPPERONISUCES 4
.MEAT, SUMMER SAUSAGE HOT
.MEAT, SUMMER SAUSAGE REG
.MEAT, TURKEY DEU BITES
.MEAT, TURKEY LOG 5 O.Z.
.FISH, MACKEREL #4385
FISH, SALMON

.nSH, STEAK #4397

.FISH, TUNA
PSTRY, CHERRY CHS DANISH

.PSTRY, JUMBO HONEY BUN

.PSTRY, NimY BAR 4120

.PSTRY, OATMEAL PIES

.PSTRY, STRAW POPTART (FQ

.ZZZPSTRY, BAGEL PLAIN (CA

.COOKIES, CHOC CHIP #80830

.COOKIES, DUPLEX #6076

.COOKIES, ICED OATMEAL #80

.COOKIES, PECAN CHOC CHIP

.COOKIES, VAN WAFERS,10 OZ

.NUTS, PEANUTS SALTED

.NUTS, PEANUTS UNSALTED

.NUTS, SUNFLOWER KERNELS
.NUTS, SWEET SALTY TRL MIX
.NUTS, TRAIL MIX

$0.65 ea._
$0.20 ea._
$1.20 ea._
$0.90 ea._
$1.15 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$1.35 ea._
$0.50 ea._
$1.00 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$2.05 ea._
$2.05 ea._
$0.40 ea._

$0.55 ea._

$3.25 ea._
$0.90 ea._
$0.95 ea,_
$2.45 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$3.00 ea._
$0.55 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$2.15 ea._
$0.35 ea._
$1.05 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$1.55 ea._
$0.20 ea._

$1.45 ea._
$1.25 ea._
$3.60 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$1.05 ea._

$1.80 ea._

$3.00 ea._
$1.05 ea._
$1.85 ea._
$3.10 ea._
$0.85 ea._
$1.55 ea._
$1.90 ea._

$1.75 ea._
$1.75 ea._
$1.20 ea._
$3.60 ea._
$6.30 ea._
$5.10 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$7.15 ea._
$5.75 ea._
$4.00 ea._
$3.60 ea._
$5.40 ea._
$6.30 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$5.60 ea._
$5.75 ea._
$20.15 ea,
$20.15 ea..
$4.75 ea._
$4.75 ea._
$6.90 ea._
$12.95 ea,
$2.60 ea._
$5.45 ea._
$2.15 ea._
$3.05 ea._
$3.70 ea._
$6.65 ea._
$5.85 ea._
$5.85 ea._
$6.40 ea._
$7.15 ea._

$45.50 ea,
$0.90 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$1.85 ea._
$3.70 ea._
$3.30 ea._

$2.30 ea._
$5.85 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$1.90 ea._

$4.90 ea._
$3.75 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$5.35 ea._
$1.85 ea,_
$1.70 ea._

$1.20 ea._
$1.65 ea._
$2.85 ea._
$1.55 ea._

CANDY, CARAMELS #40629
CANDY, CHICK 0 STICK
CANDY, MILKYWAY
CANDY, SNICKERS
CANDY, SOFT PEPPERMINTS
PASTA, BARILLA ANGEL HAIR
_PASTA, BARILLA PENNE RIGA
ZZZPASTA, CHICKEN 8i RICE
PSTRY, PLAIN BAGEL (CAMP)
TORTILLA, CORN
TORTILLA, FLOUR #5070 (2)
BEANS, BLACK #4915
BEANS, REFRIED 80Z
BEANS, TACO MIX
CONDI, CREAM CHEESE
CONDI, DRESSING RANCH

.CONDI, HONEY

.CONDI, HOT SAUCE LOUISIAN
CONDI, MAYONNAISE 6510

.CONDI, OLIVE OIL 8099021

.CONDI, OLIVES BLACK (RIPE
CONDI, OLIVES GREEN (STUF
CONDI, PEANUT BUTTER #80
CONDI, PIZZA SAUCE PACK

.CONDI, SAUCE BARBECUE

.CONDI, SAUCE SWEET/HOT 80

.CONDI, SLICED JALAPENOS

.CONDI, SOY SAUCE 6 OZ BOT

.CONDI, SRIRACHA HOT CHILI

.CONDI, STRAWBERRY JELLY

.ZZZCONDI, BACON BITS

.ZZZCONDI, HORSERADISH PAC

.SEASONING, GARLIC POWDER

.SEASONING, MINCED ONIONS

.SEASONING, MRS. DASH

.SEASONING, SALT EiPEPPER

.SEASONING, SAZON SEVILLA

.SEASONING, VEGGIE FLAKES
CHEESE, CHILI CON QUESO D
CHEESE, JALAPENO SQ. 8018
CHEESE, MOZZARELLA, SHRED
CHEESE, PEPPERJACK WEDGES
CHEESE, VELVETTA #CH 275
SNK, PICKLES DILL 381
SNK, PROMAX DBLE FUDGE BR
SNK, PUDDING VANILLA (FCI
SNK, ULTRA FIT BAR COOKIE
_SNK, ULTRA FIT BAR PEANUT
.ZZZSNK, CARAMEL POPCORN
.SHAMPOO, HYDRA RECHARGE
SHAMPOO, PANTENE PROV- H
SHAMPOO, SUAVE ANTT DAN
.SHAMPOO, SUAVE WATERFALL
.ZZZSHAMPOO, AMLA LEGEND
ZZZSHAMPOO, DSiL #7175010
.CONDmONER, CHOLESTEROL
CONDmONER, GARNIER

.CONDITIONER, LEAVE-IN GAR
CONDmONER, PANTENE, 229
CONDmONER, SUAVE #2293
CONDmONER, SULFUR 8
ZZZCONDmONER, D8iL #7115
_ZZZBRA, SPORTS BRA LRG
_ZZZBRA, SPORTS BRA XL
HAIR, LIGHT BROWN REVLON

.HAIR, LT. BLONDE REVLON
_HAIR,VERS FOAM WRAP LOTTO
_LIGHT, BOOK
FEM, DOUCHE MASSENG #8000
_FEM, MAXI PADS W/WINGS
FEM, PANT! LINERS CAREFRE
FEM, SUMMERS EVE aOTHS
FEM, SUMMERS EVE FEMININE
_FEM, TAMPONS PLAYTEX #218
FEM, TAMPONS REGULAR
FEM, TAMPONS SUPER
FEMI, ALWAYS OVERNIGHT W/

.PANTIES, HANES SZ. 5
_ROBE, L-XL (CAMP/SHW)
MEDS, BANDAIDS (NOT OTC)

.OTHER, PUMICE STONE

.SKIN, CHAPSnCK CARDED #2
SKIN, CREAM BUMP STOPPER

.SKIN, LOTION SUAVE THERAP

.SKIN, NOXZEMA

.SKIN, PALMERS COCOA BTR 4

.SKIN, PETROLEUM JELLY #20
SKIN, POWDER HYPOALLERGEN

.SKIN, ST IVES APRICOT SCR

.SKIN, SUNBLOCK LOT SPF30
SKIN, VITAMIN E CREAM
.STIVESCOLEGEN LOT#608
.ZZZSKIN, MEN'S BODYWASH V
.XMAS, CANDY NESTLE CRUNCH
.XMAS, CANDY PAYDAY BAR
XMAS, COOKIES HOUDAY
.XMAS, MIX STRAWBERRY SYRU
.XMAS, NUTS DOUBLE DIPPED

$2.30 ea._
$4.90 ea._

$0.70 ea._
$1.10 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$3.50 ea._
$1.55 ea._
$1.20 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$1.45 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$3.45 ea._

$4.05 ea._
$1.70 ea._
$5.15 ea._
$7.55 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.50 ea._
$3.40 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$1.75 ea._

$7.10 ea._
$7.10 ea._
$2.40 ea._
$11.95 ea..
$12.90 ea..
$4.15 ea._

$9.55 ea._
$2.65 ea._
$0.85 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$4.65 ea._
$5.40 ea._
$6.25 ea._

$4.40 ea._

$2.85 ea._
$5.40 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$10.95 ea..
$4.75 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.95 ea._
$1.90 ea._

$3.05 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$3.40 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$0.40 ea._
$1.10 ea._
$0.90 ea._
$0.55 ea._
$2.45 ea._
$3.60 ea._
$6.45 ea._
$0.15 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.75 ea._
$1.60 ea._
$1.55 ea._
$5.15 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$2.60 ea._

$2.60 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.90 ea._
$3.90 ea._
$3.15 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$0.95 ea._
$8.45 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$2.55 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$2.60 ea._
$2.95 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$2.20 ea._
$2.30 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$0.80 ea._
$0.80 ea._
$2.50 ea._
$2.50 ea._
$2.50 ea._

_SOAP, AMBI COMPLEXION
_SOAP, BODY WASH CITRUS SP
_SOAP, BOX 274
_SOAP, DIAL 20925
_SOAP, DOVE
_SOAP, DOVE
_SOAP, NEUTROGENA #20776
.SOAP, SANmZER, HAND
.SOAP, TONE 744
.SOAP,IRISH SPRING ICY
.SOAP,MEN V05 3-IN-l
.ZZZSOAP, DOVE #20107
.DENTAL, DENTURE BATH #203
.DENTAL, DENTURE BRUSH
DENTAL, DENTURE CREAM #2

.DENTAL, EFFERGRIP

.DENTAL, FLOSS CRAW 20488

.DENTAL, MOUTHWASH CREST

.DENTAL, SENSODYNE COOL G

.TOOTH, BRUSH COLGATE SOFT

.TOOTH, BRUSH HOLDER

.TOOTH,COLGATE TOTAL PASTE
HAIR, APRO STYLE GEL

.HAIR, BOBBY PINS (CAMP)

.HAIR, CON ARGAN OIL CONDI

.HAIR, CON ARGAN OIL SHAMP

.HAIR, MURRAY POMADE 203
_HAIR, OlIA AUBURN 251574
_HAIR, OUA BLACK
.HAIR, PALMER'S COCONUT 01
.HAIR, PERM DARKSiLOVELY (R
.HAIR, PONY TAIL HOLDERS
.HAIR, RUBBER BANDS 250CT
.HAIR, STYLING GEL SPORT
.HERBAL ESSENCES SPRAYGEL
.ZZZHAIR, CLAW CLIP 3PK
.ZZZHAIR, FRIZZ EASE
.ZZZHAIR, ISOPLUS WRP/ST L
.ZZZHAIR, MEDIUM CLAW CUP
.ZZZHAIR, PINK OIL MOISTUR
ZZZHAIR, SPORTING WAVES
_ZZZSHAMPOO, SHIMMERING U
.SHAVE, MAGIC CREAM 184
.SHAVE, RAZOR BIC TWIN DSP
.DEODORANT, DEGREE WMNS
.DEODORANT, POWER UP #2604
DEODORANT, SECRET #21046
GROOM, CAPSHOWER CAMP 752
GROOM, CLEAR SHAVING BAG
GROOM, aUB BRUSH -NO HAN
.GROOM, COMB 9" (CAMP)
.GROOM, COTTON SWABS #219
GROOM, EMERY BOARD 294
GROOM, FINGERNAIL CUPPER
GROOM, GREEN WAVE CAP #21
GROOM, OIL FRAGRANCE 1 OZ
.GROOM, ROUND BRUSH
.GROOM, SHOWER CAPS HC942
.GROOM, TOENAIL CUPPER

.GROOM, TWEEZER #20307

.HAIR, VENTED BRUSH

.ZZZGROOM, HAIR PICK
MAKE-UP, MAKE UP REMOVER
MAKEUP, aEAR BAG
MAKEUP, EYEUNER BLACK

.MAKEUP, EYEUNER DARK BRO

.MAKEUP, UP GLOSS CLEAR

.MAKEUP, UPSnCK BLACK OR

.MAKEUP, UPSnCK BREEZE

.MAKEUP, UPSnCK UGHT BE

.MAKEUP, MASCARA COVERGIRL

.MAKEUP, NAIL POLISH CLEAR

.MAKEUP, NAIL POUSH KALEI

.MAKEUP, NAIL POUSH PINK

.OTHER,TISSUE HEAVENLY (24

.PERFUMED OIL, 1 OZ

.ZZZMAKE-UP, BLUSH MELLOW (20)

.ZZZMAKE-UP, NAIL POUSH R

.ZZZMAKEUP, EYEUNER CHARC

.ZZZMAKEUP, NAIL POUSH BL

.ZZZMAKEUP, NAIL POUSH NU
ZZZMAKEUP, NAIL POUSH SP

.ZZZMAKEUP, POWDER COCONUT

.DISHWASHING, PALMOUVE U

.CEREAL, CHRY VAN GRANOLA

.CEREAL, FROSTED FLAKE
CEREAL, GRTTS

.CEREAL, RAISIN BRAN

.OATMEAL, ASSORTED FLAVORS

.OATMEAL, ROLLED OATS

.CRACKERS, SALTTNE
CRACKERS, SNACK

.CRACKERS, WHEAT

.BATTERY, AA POWER MAX 401

.BATTERY, AAA POWER MAX 40

.BATTERY, WATCH 2016/50857

BATTERY, WATCH CR2025
.BATTERY, WATCH CR2032



Date: 11/21/2017
Time; 2:02:07 PM

$2.35 ea.

$2.50 ea.

$2.60 ea.

$25.95 ea._

$5.20 ea.
$5.20 ea._
$1.95 ea._
$3.00 ea._
$4.90 ea._
$4.15 ea.

$7.15 ea._

$7.15 ea._

$7.15 ea._

$10.00 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$19.50 ea._

$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$16.90 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$6.50 ea._

$10.40 ea._

$10.40 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$9.10 ea._

$9.10 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._
$19.50 ea._

$16.80 ea._
$16.80 ea._
$16.80 ea._
$16.80 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$3.25 ea._
$10.40 ea._
$6.50 ea.
$9.75 ea._
$14.95 ea._
$9.10 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$0.55 ea._

$1.15 ea._

$0.30 ea._
$0.30 ea._

$0.30 ea._

$0.30 ea._
$1.65 ea._
$1.60 ea._
$1.90 ea._
$1.65 ea._
$2.05 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$1.60 ea._
$0.65 ea._
$1.10 ea._
$3.75 ea._

$0.55 ea._

$1.60 ea._

.ZZZBATTERY, ALRM OK 357
ZZZBATTERY, WATCH 377/376
ZZZBATTERY, WATCH CR2025
_WATCH, TIMEX MARATHON
_CAP, BASEBALL GRAY
CAP, WATCH
.SOCK, GREY CREW
.SOCKS, WMNS SUPER 60 LOW
.ZZZSOCKS, WMNS CREW 3PK
.aOTHES, aOTHES HANGERS
.PANTIES, FOL SZ 6
.PANTIES, FOL SZ 7
PANTIES, FOL SZ 8
_ZZZPANTIES, HANES SZ 9 #
_SH0RTS,9" W/P 2XL
_SH0RTS,9" W/P 3XL
_SH0RTS,9" W/P LG
_SH0RTS,9" W/P MED
_SH0RTS,9" W/P SM
_SH0RTS,9" W/P XL
jr-SHIRT 2X
.T-SHIRT LG
.T-SHIRT MED
T-SHIRT SM

.T-SHIRT XL
_THERMAL GRY TOP 2X
_THERMALGRYT0P3X
THERMAL GRY TOP LG

THERMAL GRY TOP MED

.THERMAL GRY TOP SM

.THERMAL GRY TOP XL
THERMAL GRY PANTS 2X

$15.05 ea._

$1.10 ea._
$1.55 ea.
$3.75 ea._
$1.40 ea._
$1.60 ea._
$2.25 ea._

$2.80 ea._
$3.00 ea._
$2.40 ea._
$2.40 ea._

$1.30 ea._
$4.20 ea._

$0.95 ea._

$2.70 ea._
$1.80 ea._
$2.95 ea._
$13.00 ea..
$3.80 ea._
$1.80 ea._

$2.45 ea._
$3.50 ea._
$6.05 ea._

$2.75 ea._
$3.90 ea._
$6.50 ea._
$11.95 ea..
$7.70 ea._
$2.35 ea._
$4.40 ea._

_THERMAL GRY PANTS 3X
.THERMAL GRY PANTS LG
THERMAL GRY PANTS XL

_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS 2X
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS 3X
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS MED
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS SM
_SWEATPANTS W/PKTS XL
_SWEATSHIRT2X
_SWEATSHIRT3X
_SWEATSHIRT4X
_SWEATSHIRTSM
.BAND, HEAD
.BAND, WRIST
_GLOVE, WEIGHT GLOVE CAMP
.OTHER, RACQUETBALLS
.SUPPORT, ELBOW ADJUSTABLE
_SUPPORT, KNEE WRAP ADJ 0
BAG, MESH GYM { GRAY )

.RICE, BROWN

.RICE, SPANISH #10757
RICE, WHITE CLR #5880 (2

.SOUP, CHICKEN
SOUP, HOT N SPICY VEG
SOUP, UME CHILI SHRIMP

.SOUP, TEXAS BEEF #13
CHIPS, BARBECUE
CHIPS, BUFFALO WING BLUE

.CHIPS, PLNTAIN GARLIC
CHIPS, SOUR CREAM & ONION

.CHIPS, SPICY RESTA MIX
CHIPS, TORTILLA
.CHIPS, WHOLE SHABANG #511
.CHIPS,SNYDERS'S PRETZEL H
.MICRO, MAC-CHEESE KRAFT #
.MICRO, PIZZA KIT 9" DOUB
MICRO, POPCORN NATURAL
.MICRO, POTATOES MASH LOAD
_MED,GEN NASACORT 120 SPRA'^
MEDS, ANTTHISTAMINE ALLE'^
.MEDS, ALLERGY TABS#21694'^
.MEDS, ANTAQD TABLETS"
.MEDS, ANTT-DIARRHEALTABS"
.MEDS, ANTIFUNGAL CREAM (F"
MEDS, ARTTFIQAL TEARS 20"
.MEDS, BENZOYL PEROXIDE AC"
.MEDS, BITE BLOCKER REPELE"
MEDS, CALAMINE LOTION"
.MEDS, CGH SYRP TUSSIN"
.MEDS, CLOTRIMAZOLE CREAM"
.MEDS, COAL TAR SHAMPOO #2"
.MEDS, COUGH DROPS"
.MEDS, DOCUSATE lOOMG"
.MEDS, EARDROPS"
MEDS, GAS RELIEF (lOOTABS"
_MEDS, GEL ARCH SUP W SIZE"
MEDS, HEMORRHOID ONT#8000"
.MEDS, HYDRO CORT CRM #824"
.MEDS, IBUPROFEN "
MEDS, LIQUID ANTAQD (FQ"
.MEDS, MIDOL (CAMP ONLY)"
.MEDS, MILK OF MAG. 848 (2"
.MEDS, NAPROXEN SODIUM GEN"
.MEDS, ODOR INSOLES "
_MEDS, OMPERZOLE "
.MEDS, OPOON A"
.MEDS, PAIN RELIVER 100 TA"
.MEDS, SELSUM BLUE SHAMPOO"
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$5.35 ea.
$2.65 ea._

$3.65 ea._

$2.05 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$5.55 ea._
$2.00 ea._
$5.55 ea.
$5.15 ea._

$4.25 ea._
$3.65 ea.
$4.15 ea._
$3.15 ea._
$3.35 ea._
$4.15 ea._
$3.05 ea._
$7.90 ea._
$1.30 ea._
$11.65 ea..
$17.65 ea..
$46.40 ea._
$14.00 ea..
$15.60 ea..
$15.60 ea..
$79.95 ea..

$78.00 ea..
$58.50 ea..
$59.80 ea..
$35.00 ea..
$21.45 ea..
$0.95 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.05 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._

$2.10 ea._

$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$2.10 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$4.80 ea._
$0.85 ea._
$0.90 ea._
$0.25 ea._

MEDS, STRIDEX ACNE TREATM"
MEDS, THROAT LOZENGES"
MEDS, TOUJAFTATE 1% POWDE"
MEDS, TOIAIAFTATE FOOT CRE"
MEDS, TRPL£ ANT OINT PH30"
MEDS, TUCKS MED. WIPES"

.MEDS, VAGINAL CREAM"

.MEDS, VICKS VAPOR RUB"

.MEDS, VISINE EYE DROPS"
MEDS, Vrr D W/CALQUM #65"
MEDS, VITAMIN A8iD OINTMEN"
MEDS, VITAMIN ULTRA"
MEDS, VITAMINS, C-COMPLE"
MEDS, VITAMINS, ETABS"

.MEDS, VITAMINS, ULTREX PL" "
_MEDS,LORATADINE"

.ZZZMEDS, GAS X #22355"
ZZZMEDS, GEN BAYER ASPRIN"
IZZZMEDS, LAMISIL "
_ZZZMEDS, PRILOSEC (FCI)"
_RADIO, SONY SRF-M32/35- 5
_EARBUD, JVC SPORT CUP EA
_INSOLE, WOMENS SIZE 6-10
_INSOLES, WOMENS SIZE 11+
_SHOE, M NIKE ZOOM W/0 DOU
_SHOE, W NIKE FLEX SUPREME
_SHOE, W REEBOK CLASS WHI/
_SHOE, W UNDER ARMOUR DASH
_ZZZSHOE, W NIKE CORE MOTI
_SHWR SUDE, W NIKE BENASS
SHWRSUDE,W,V STRAP

THREAD, BLACK #12 (CAMP)
THREAD, BURGUNDY

.THREAD, ECRU #419 (CAMP)
THREAD, FUDGE BROWN #131

.THREAD, GOLDEN YELLOW

.THREAD, HOT PINK #332 (CA

.THREAD, NAVY #486 (CAMP) .

.THREAD, PEACOCK
THREAD, PUMPKIN #431 (CAM
THREAD, SILVER #435 (CAMP .

.THREAD, VlCr RED #494 CA J

.THREAD, VIOLET

.THREAD, WHITE #1 (CAMP) '
YARN, AMETHYST #356

.YARN, BLACK #312 (CAMP)
YARN, BUFF #334
YARN, BURGUNDY (CAMP)
YARN, CHRY RED #319 (CAMP
YARN, FALL (CAMP)
.YARN, UGHT PERWINKLE (CA
.YARN, PADDY GRN #368
.YARN, PUMPKIN
.YARN, REAL TEAL (CAMP)
YARN, SHOCKING PINK

.YARN, SOFT NAVY #387 (CAM

.YARN, WARM BROWN #336

.YARN, WHITE #311

.ZZZYARN, PRETTY N PINK #
JUICE, APPLE (CAMP)#437
JUICE, LEMON (CAMP)
.WATER, AQUAFINA

Write in for new items in window!

Legend:
♦ = For Local use only!
" = Items Do Not Affect Spending Limit!

APPROVED:


